
 

 

Monthly revenue_2022 

 

Unit: NTD Dollar 

Month Consolidated monthly revenue Accumulated revenue 

January 3,557,816,913 3,557,816,913 

February 2,917,766,140 6,475,583,053 

March 3,442,956,118 9,918,539,171 

April 3,071,772,043 12,990,311,214 

May 3,484,637,968 16,474,949,182 

June 3,427,065,563 19,902,014,745 

July 3,295,477,974 23,197,492,719 

August 3,233,476,345 26,430,969,064 

September 3,353,900,439 29,784,869,503 

October 3,144,165,432 32,929,034,935 

November 3,026,947,052 35,955,981,987 

December 2,716,459,907 38,672,441,894 
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